
MALE 114.0 RESULTS

Male 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Amado Chavez Goddard High School 114.0 190.0 0

2 Jason Campell Pittsburg 112.4 180.0 0

3 Jayden Miller Goddard High School 106.4 150.0 0

4 Michael Schrag Goddard High School 112.2 145.0 0

5 Noah Schrag Valley Center High School 114.0 125.0 0

6 Bubba Wright Kapaun Mt. Carmel 105.8 120.0 0

7 Brandt Williams Goddard High School 111.8 105.0 0

8 Paul Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 110.0 100.0 0

Male 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jason Campell Pittsburg 112.4 245.0 0

2 Michael Schrag Goddard High School 112.2 210.0 0

3 Noah Schrag Valley Center High School 114.0 205.0 0

4 Paul Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 110.0 190.0 0

5 Amado Chavez Goddard High School 114.0 190.0 0

6 Jayden Miller Goddard High School 106.4 170.0 0

7 Brandt Williams Goddard High School 111.8 155.0 0

8 Bubba Wright Kapaun Mt. Carmel 105.8 0 0

Male 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jason Campell Pittsburg 112.4 195.0 0

2 Michael Schrag Goddard High School 112.2 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Noah Schrag Valley Center High School 114.0 160.0 0

4 Amado Chavez Goddard High School 114.0 140.0 0

5 Paul Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 110.0 130.0 0

6 Brandt Williams Goddard High School 111.8 125.0 0

7 Jayden Miller Goddard High School 106.4 125.0 0

8 Bubba Wright Kapaun Mt. Carmel 105.8 110.0 0

Male 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jason Campell Pittsburg 112.4 620.0 10

2 Michael Schrag Goddard High School 112.2 520.0 8

3 Amado Chavez Goddard High School 114.0 520.0 6

4 Noah Schrag Valley Center High School 114.0 490.0 4

5 Jayden Miller Goddard High School 106.4 445.0 0

6 Paul Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 110.0 420.0 2

7 Brandt Williams Goddard High School 111.8 385.0 0

8 Bubba Wright Kapaun Mt. Carmel 105.8 230.0 1


